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Abstracts
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The Auto-retractable Safety Syringe market size will be XX million (USD) in 2022 in

China, from the XX million (USD) in 2016, with a CAGR (Compound Annual Growth

Rate) XX% from 2016 to 2022.

In China market, the top players include

BD

Medtronic

Retractable Technologies

Globe Medical Tech

Revolutions Medical

DMC Medical

Q Stat

Medicina

Haiou Medical
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Mediprim

This report with sales, revenue and market share for each type, split by product

types/category, covering

0.5ml

1ml

3ml

5ml

Other

This report focuses on sales, market share and growth rate of Auto-retractable Safety

Syringe in each application, split by applications/end use industries, covers

Subcutaneous (Sub-Q)

Intramuscular (IM)

Intravenous (IV)
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